
Additional Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2014

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,152,519
2,456,636

280,419

103,075,883
9,826,515
5,969,359
9,093,485

0.93

1,153,386

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2014 thru 2017

As of October 10, 2016
(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2015

To Date
1 Year Ago

2015

To Date
Crop Year

2016

To Date
1 Year Ago

2016

Prev Week
Crop Year

2016

To Date
Crop Year

2017

Prev Week
Crop Year

2017

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured

Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

3,512,517
283,856

95,273,387
9,549,442
5,898,045
2,511,652

0.26

1,157,102
2,473,695

283,377

96,023,611
9,623,390
5,946,800
6,164,894

0.64

9,115
18,025

771

2,106,951
105,838
65,421

12
0.00

1,112,051
2,360,940

277,186

94,031,377
9,155,084
5,709,279
1,132,986

0.12

1,113,239
2,363,776

277,547

94,168,373
9,167,632
5,717,996
1,206,287

0.13

7,519
14,562
1,085

1,886,584
99,020
60,931

5
0.00

8,505
17,471
1,596

1,933,619
105,827
64,704

5
0.00

54,419
82,353
15,086

6,804,665
244,355
244,355
36,472

0.15

1,206,938
2,538,989

295,505

109,880,548
10,070,870
6,213,714
9,129,957

0.91

46,875
105,030
13,357

6,419,600
137,025
137,025
18,074

0.13

47,254
71,677
13,768

6,467,590
138,174
138,173
114,608

0.83

3,900
6,105

390

1,864,793
21,147
21,147

2
0.00

41,149
63,385
12,296

5,854,960
108,859
108,638
18,060

0.17

41,204
63,511
12,317

5,863,450
109,060
108,850
19,258

0.18

3,459
3,685

571

1,662,553
18,856
18,752

6
0.00

3,627
3,871

638

1,677,678
19,239
19,126

6
0.00

1,200,261
3,617,547

297,213

101,692,987
9,686,467
6,035,070
2,529,726

0.26

1,204,356
2,545,372

297,145

102,491,201
9,761,564
6,084,973
6,279,502

0.64

13,015
24,130

1,161

3,971,744
126,985
86,568

14
0.00

1,153,200
2,424,325

289,482

99,886,337
9,263,943
5,817,917
1,151,046

0.12

1,154,443
2,427,287

289,864

100,031,823
9,276,692
5,826,846
1,225,545

0.13

10,978
18,247
1,656

3,549,137
117,876
79,683

11
0.00

12,132
21,342
2,234

3,611,297
125,066
83,830

11
0.00

Companion/Endorsed Acres 0 0 6,528 0 4,924 4,963 1 2

Companion/Endorsed Acres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 6,528 0 4,924 4,963 1 2Companion/Endorsed Acres

All lines, except the Net Acres Insured and Companion/Endorsed Acres, include policy totals for crops insured in tons, colonies and trees.  Ton, colony and tree 
totals can be retrieved utilizing the Summary of Business application.



All lines, except the Net Acres Insured and Companion/Endorsed Acres, include policy totals for crops insured in tons, colonies and trees.  Ton, colony and tree 
totals can be retrieved utilizing the Summary of Business application.


